
 
AquaWolves Meet Schedule 2019 

 

 

Date Location Teams 

* Thursday, Aug. 29
th

 PAC 
Inter-squad Fun “Meet” 

SPS, SSA 

Thursday, Sept. 5 Franco’s 
SPS, SSA, Jesuit, Dominican, 

Mandeville 

* Monday, Sept. 9 Tchefuncta CC 
SPS, SSA, Northlake Christian, 

Fountainbleau, Hannan 

Tuesday, Sept. 17 PAC FHS Invitational 

Thursday, Oct. 3 PAC SPS Invitational 

* Thursday, Oct. 10 Franco’s  MHS Invitational 

* Monday, Oct. 14 Tchefuncta CC SSA Small Schools Invitational 

Friday, Oct. 25 UNO Metro Meet Prelims 

Saturday, Oct. 26 UNO Metro Meet Finals 

Wednesday, Oct. 30 PAC 
Northlake Regional 

Championship 

TBA – Nov. PAC Last Chance Meet 

Fri.-Sat., Nov. 22-23 SPAR, Sulphur Division 1 State Meet 

 

* Tentative meets 

Warm up and meet start times to be announced 

 


